Bridgeclub KBO Centrum-Zuid-2024-2025 , zitting 1

donderdag 12 september 2024

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 9

2 A 6

(3) A 10

(3) A 2

5 A 7

6 A 3

7 A 8

8 A 1

9 A 5

10 A 4

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Ria Luijkx & Nanny Nooren

Tom Weijer & Wil Weijer

Ria Nedermowe & Toos Jacquemijns
An Braspenning & Tiny Hop

Albert Paulissen & Riet Verschuren
Jannij Dankelschijn & Ine Vink

Mieke Vriends & Toon Vriends

Cisca Blom & Mariet van der Does
Ria van Luenen & José Voesenek

Jeannet Henselmans & Carmen Nagtzaam
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Bridge-it

MP

94,0
92,0
84,0
84,0
82,0
77,0
76,0
74,0
72,0
65,0

%
58,75
57,50
52,50
52,50
51,25
48,13
47,50
46,25
45,00
40,63

*ove

Corr. Spel

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
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1 B 1 Kees Baremans & Lenie van Wijchen 119,2 74,50
2 B 8 Hetty de Kleijn & Paul Vermeulen 107,3 67,06 20
3 B 3 Will de Groot & Ine van der Linde 91,2 57,00 20
4 B 7  Ina Schrauwen & Kees Schrauwen 80,7 50,44 20
5 B 9  Mariolein Koevoets & Gerard Koevoets 79,3 49,56 20
6 B 4  Dymph Gédecke & Toos Korsmit 73,8 46,13 20
7 B 10 Liek de Poorte & Hennie Komen 73,7 46,06 20
8 B 5 Bertha Haast & Riet Jongmans 65,8 41,13 20
9 B 2 Jeanne Coremans & Lia Verheijen 52,0 34,21 19
10 B 6 Loes van Haren & Thea Simon 49,0 32,24 19
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